ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
8/8/2022 RMP22-006806 3000 KIRCHOFF RD SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/8/2022 2860 NORTHAMPTON DR AMBULANCE CALL
8/8/2022 RMP22-006807 1616 W ALGONQUIN RD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ASSIST
8/8/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
8/8/2022 RMP22-006808 1600 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/8/2022 RMP22-006809 4001 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/8/2022 RMP22-006810 2633 KIRCHOFF RD HOLD UP ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/8/2022 RMP22-006811 1941 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/8/2022 RMP22-006812 2455 PLUM GROVE RD IMPROPER SECURITY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/8/2022 3501 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/8/2022 RMP22-006813 1700 W ALGONQUIN RD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ASSIST
8/8/2022 RMP22-006814 3005 HAWK LN THEFT
8/8/2022 RMP22-006815 2224 ALGONQUIN RD BURGLARY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/8/2022 RMP22-006816 1900 GOLF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/8/2022 5110 TOLLVIEW DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/8/2022 QI;PROX LOC:1470 GOLF WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
8/8/2022 3401 WELLINGTON CT AMBULANCE CALL
8/8/2022 4895 WEBER DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/8/2022 4726 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/8/2022 5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR  WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
8/8/2022 RMP22-006817 QIBGONQUIN RD / GOLF ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/8/2022 3401 WELLINGTON CT AMBULANCE CALL
8/8/2022 APPROX LOC:5000 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

CARRIAGEWAY DR

8/10/2022 9:09:00 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/8/2022

8/8/2022

8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022

8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022

RMP22-006818
RMP22-006818
RMP22-006819

RMP22-006820
RMP22-006821

RMP22-006822

RMP22-006824

RMP22-006823

RMP22-006825
RMP22-006826
RMP22-006827
RMP22-006828
RMP22-006831
RMP22-006829
RMP22-006830
RMP22-006832

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM
GROVE RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2400 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2600 MARTIN LN

1480 GOLF RD

2808 DOVE ST

1480 GOLF RD

3100 GOLF RD

2407 ROBIN LN

3910 RAVEN LN

4732 ARBOR DR

2109 QUAIL LN

1600 GOLF RD

2633 KIRCHOFF RD
3101 THRUSH LN

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
600 HICKS RD

2705 PEBBLEBROOK LN
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
SUICDAL SUBJECT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
STATION REPORT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

INFO

PREMISES CHECK
HARASSING TX
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/10/2022 9:09:00 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/8/2022

8/8/2022
8/8/2022

8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022

8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022

RMP22-006833

RMP22-006834
RMP22-006835
RMP22-006836

RMP22-006837

RMP22-006838
RMP22-006839
RMP22-006840

3255 KIRCHOFF RD
3802 WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM
GROVE RD

1251 GOLF RD

3461 CRESTWOOD DR
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

2707 GEORGE CT
4305 WEBER DR
4373 LINCOLN AVE
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

UNWANTED SUBJECT
HAZARD

SUBJECT STOP

911 WRONG NUMBER
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/10/2022 9:09:00 AM



