



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006806</b>	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/8/2022		2860 NORTHAMPTON DR	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006807</b>	1616 W ALGONQUIN RD	<b>OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/8/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006808</b>	1600 HICKS RD	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006809</b>	4001 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006810</b>	2633 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>HOLD UP ALARM</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006811</b>	1941 PLUM GROVE RD	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006812</b>	2455 PLUM GROVE RD	<b>IMPROPER SECURITY</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/8/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006813</b>	1700 W ALGONQUIN RD	<b>OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006814</b>	3005 HAWK LN	<b>THEFT</b>	
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006815</b>	2224 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>BURGLARY</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006816</b>	1900 GOLF RD	<b>ALARM</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/8/2022		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/8/2022		APPROX LOC:1470 GOLF RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 INFO</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/8/2022		3401 WELLINGTON CT	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
8/8/2022		4895 WEBER DR	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/8/2022		4726 ARBOR DR	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/8/2022		5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	<b>WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006817</b>	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	<b>ACCIDENT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/8/2022		3401 WELLINGTON CT	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
8/8/2022		APPROX LOC:5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	<b>WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/8/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/8/2022		APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/8/2022	RMP22-006818	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/8/2022	RMP22-006818	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/8/2022	RMP22-006819	2400 GOLF RD	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/8/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/8/2022	RMP22-006820	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/8/2022	RMP22-006821	2600 MARTIN LN	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/8/2022		1480 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/8/2022	RMP22-006822	2808 DOVE ST	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/8/2022		1480 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/8/2022		3100 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/8/2022	RMP22-006824	2407 ROBIN LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/8/2022		3910 RAVEN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/8/2022	RMP22-006823	4732 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/8/2022		2109 QUAIL LN	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/8/2022	RMP22-006825	1600 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/8/2022	RMP22-006826	2633 KIRCHOFF RD	HARASSING TX	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/8/2022	RMP22-006827	3101 THRUSH LN	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/8/2022	RMP22-006828	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/8/2022	RMP22-006831	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/8/2022	RMP22-006829	600 HICKS RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/8/2022	RMP22-006830	2705 PEBBLEBROOK LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/8/2022	RMP22-006832	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

<b>Incident Date</b>	<b>Report Number</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Incident</b>	<b>Disposition</b>
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006833</b>	3255 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>STATION REPORT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/8/2022		3802 WILKE RD	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
8/8/2022		APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM GROVE RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006834</b>	1251 GOLF RD	<b>UNWANTED SUBJECT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006835</b>	3461 CRESTWOOD DR	<b>HAZARD</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006836</b>	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>SUBJECT STOP</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/8/2022		5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	<b>911 WRONG NUMBER</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006837</b>	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
8/8/2022		2707 GEORGE CT	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006838</b>	4305 WEBER DR	<b>MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006839</b>	4373 LINCOLN AVE	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/8/2022	<b>RMP22-006840</b>	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>DAMAGE TO VEHICLE</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST